1
 PS8318F            11/13/08
PI6C185-01
Precision 1-5 Clock Buffer
Pin Configuration
12345678901234567890123456789012123456789012345678901234567890121234567890123456789012345678901212345678901234567890123456789012123456789012
12345678901234567890123456789012123456789012345678901234567890121234567890123456789012345678901212345678901234567890123456789012123456789012
12345678901234567890123456789012123456789012345678901234567890121234567890123456789012345678901212345678901234567890123456789012123456789012

Precision 1-5 Clock Buffer
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation •1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Packaging Code Package Description Operating Temperature
PI6C185-01L L 16-Pin TSSOP Commercial
PI6C185-01LE L Pb-free & Green, 16-Pin TSSOP Commercial
PI6C185-01QE Q Pb-free & Green, 16-Pin QSOP Commercial
PI6C185-01QIE Q Pb-free & Green, 16-Pin QSOP Industrial
Packaging Mechanical: 16-Pin QSOP (Q)
Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
1